
Windham Ridge Parent Advisory Council Agenda 

January 6, 2015 – 6:30pm to 8:30pm 

Windham Ridge P.S. Library 
YRDSB Policies for comment 

 

Regrets:  

 

                     Agenda Item/Discussion Min. Facilitator 

1 Welcome & Appreciations 

 Approval of agenda 

 Carnival date – February 13th, 2015 

 End of year event (June) ideas – “suggestions welcome” 

 Council funded School Capitol Improvement project ideas  

 

30 Liz/Starr 

2 Principal’s Report 

 School Climate Report results  

 

30 Veronique/Doug 

3 Treasurer’s Report 

 

 

10 Mukesh 

4 Teacher’s Report 

 

 

15 Esther 

5 Committee Updates 

Volunteer/Mural/Yearbook                  (Julie) 

Fundraising Pizza term 2                   (Vivian) 

Education  

Cyberbulling/Boys&Girls learn differently (May date TBD)           

(Amir) 

Student Programs                             (Houda) 

Communications/Secretary                (Preeti) 

School Grants                                  (Kristina) 

 

30 **All Chairs** 

 

6 New Business 

 
5  

7  

 
  

 8      

9  

 

  

10  

 

 

  

 

http://www.yrdsb.edu.on.ca/page.cfm?id=TP0000003

